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 May to September 

 



 

 

 

Fri 28th May  

Activeon 

Toorak Village. 
Enjoy a stroll, the 

ambience, the 

sculpture exhibition 

and/or the shopping. 
 

Noticeboard: In response to COVID-19 

and public safety we present to you a revised 

Outings program. 

The new Outings will be 3 – 4 hours only with 

less travel time and less passengers but more 

often. 

There are 2 categories of Outing. One for 

relaxing, socializing and a brunch stop only, 

called Social Sorties. The second for the more 

active participants, called Activeons which 

are BYO only. You can enjoy both if you wish. 

Routine pick up locations, times and Priority 

of Access seat allocation will continue. 

For the safety of all, before entry you will be 

required to answer COVID-19 questions, 

sanitize, wear a mask and socially distance. 

                    

  

 

Friday 21st May 2021 

Wed 9th Jun 

Social Sortie 

Naked Racer Cafe 
A café in Cheltenham 

with an active display 

of motorcycles and 

memorabilia. 

 

Tue 15th Jun 

Social Sortie 
Ricketts Point Cafe 
A café on the beach at 

Beaumaris with 180 

degree bay view. Great 

spot for a cuppa or a 

stroll. 

 

Mon 21st Jun 

Social Sortie 

Stonehouse Café 
Enjoy the semi-rural 

scenes enroute to and 

from Warrandyte.  

 

Wed 30th Jun 

Activeon 

Parliament House 
Stroll the halls of 

power in Victoria in a 

tour of the famous 

Spring St. address. 
 

Wed 7th Jul 

Social Sortie 

Dixon’s Creek Cafe 
A bus ride through the 

Yarra Valley. Always 

enjoyable. 

 

 
 

Tue 13th Jul 

Social Sortie 

National Gallery 
 French Impressionists 

are on display. Book 

your own tickets. 

Transport only. 
 

Tue 20th Jul 

Activeon 

City Circle Tram 
Explore the city as you 

will, on and off the 

free tram. Start/ finish 

from Docklands. 

 

 
Fri 6th Aug 

Social Sortie 

Squatting Frog 

Nursery 
Enjoy this Narre 

Warren plant nursey 

and Café Coffea. 
 

Fri 13th Aug 

Activeon 

The Motorist 
A Gembrook display of 

current and 

completed classic car 

restorations. 
 

Mon 23rd Aug 

Social Sortie 

Primary @ 

Pioneers Park 
Back to school lessons 

in taste at this Berwick 

cafe. 
 

 

 

Mon 30th Aug 

Social Sortie 

Arthur’s Seat 
Nothing eerie about 

this nest above the 

bay. 
 

 

Wed 1st Sep 

Social Sortie 

Songbird Café. 
Visit KingLake to 

witness the post Black 

Saturday recovery. 
 

  
 

 

 The cost of the bus is $8.70 per 
person. This will be billed to you after 
your travel. 

 If you are unable to attend an outing, 
we require a minimum of 24 hours’ 
notice, otherwise you will be charged 
for the trip. 

 Note, lunch prices can vary and 
venues may need to change without 
notice. 

 


